25
500
Tungsten carbide (TC)
All-metal
*
Silicon carbide (SiC) Boron carbide (B4C)
100010
* All values are indicative and approximate and given for nozzle comparison purposes only. Actual nozzle service life will

Nozzles type GBC
Nozzles type  HBC
Order code Model Description
10112082 HBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
10112083 HBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
10112084 HBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
10112085 HBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
10112086 HBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
Order code Model Description
10112071 GBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
10112072 GBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
10112073 GBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm